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CONTRACTOR ADDRESS POC PHONE FAX EMAIL WEBSITE BUSINESS SIZE

Abide International 561 First Street West, Sonoma, CA 95476 Marty Rapozo 707-935-1577 707-935-9387 marty.rapozo@abideinternational.com www.abideinternational.com SB,8(a)

Ace and Sons 1710 Palmyrita Unit #5, Riverside, CA 92507 Ralph Lill 831-648-8198 831-648-8199 acesonrlill@aol.com www.acesonsconstruct.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone, SDB

Agbayani Construction Corporation 88 Dixon Court, Daly City, CA 94014  Vince Agbayani  650-994-9380 415-665-9470 vince.agbayani@agbayani.com  www.agbayani.com SB

All Phase Services Inc 34 SW 5th Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33444 Carlos Martins 561-620-8222 866-260-2024 cmartins@allphaseenv.com www.allphaseenv.com SB, HUBZone, SDB

American Bio-Clean Corp 1445 South Allec Street, Anaheim, CA 92805 Andy Galuska 714-758-1402 714-758-0741 andy@americanbioclean.com www.americanbioclean.com SB, SDVOSB

American Maintenance and Engineering, Inc.                   

DBA-AME West 135 W. Mission Ave, #201, Escondido, CA 92025 Sohil Karimy 760-504-9676 760-746-0403 sohil@amewest.com www.amewest.com SB, WO

AMERICAN MAINTENANCE AND ENGINEERING, INC.-DBA-AME West135 W. Mission Ave, #201, Escondido, CA 92025 Sohil Karimy 760-504-9676 760-746-0403 sohil@amewest.com www.amewest.com S, WO

Anderson Burton Construction 1131 El Camino Real, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 Joni Anderson 805-481-5096 805-473-8890 joni@andersonburton.com www.andersonburtonconstruction.com SB, 8(a), WO

Associated Constructors, Inc 1801 Walters Court, Fairfield, CA 94533 Gary Andrews 707-422-4844 x310 707-426-1026 gandrews@associatedconstructors.com SB, SDVOSB, VOSB

Associated Constructors, Inc 1801 Walters Court, Fairfield, CA 94533 Gary Andrews 707-422-4844 x310 707-426-1026 gandrews@associatedconstructors.com S, SDVOSB, VOSB

Atherton Construction,LLC 50 North Gibson Road, Suite 115, Henderson, NV 89014 Janice Parish 702-889-3600 702-222-1976 jparish@athertonconstruction.com www.athertonconstruction.com SB

Bara Infoware Inc. 2678 Bishop Dr. Suite 116, San Ramon CA 94583 Reet Inder 925-790-0130 x22  925-790-0134 reet.inder@barainfo.com www.barainfo.com SB, 8(a)

Bayview Engineering and Construction    5151 Golden Foothill Pkwy Suite 100,El Dorado Hills, CA 95762  Bob Ellery 916-939-8986 916-939-8987 bellery@bayviewecci.com www.bayviewecci.com SB

Bjork Construction Company Inc. 4420 Enterprise St., Fremont, CA 94538 Jean Bjork 510-656-4688 510-656-0806 jbjork@bjorkconstruction.com www.bjorkconstruction.com SB

Brady-Fluor, LLC 3710 Ruffin Rd, San Diego, CA 92123 Sean F. Manning, P.E./Kevin Ramsey 704-443-9091/864-281-4532 704-443-9029 smanning@rbrady.net www.richardbrady.com  www.fluor.com SBO, 8(a)

Building Solutions Inc.  338 Ryland Street, Reno, NV 89501 Jeff Francovich 775-323-7242 775-323-6242 jeff@bsincus.com www.bsincus.com SB, 8(a), WOSB, SDB, HUBZone

BVB Construction 1889 Knoll Drive, Ventura, CA 93003 Ben Valenzuela 805-642-8381 805-642-8382 ben@bvbconstruction.com www.bvbconstruction.com SB, SDVO, WO

C-2 Construction Inc 805 S. 18th W, Suite 100, Mountain Home, ID 83647 Jim Jewell 208-587-3423 208-587-4239 jimmtnhome@msn.com www.c2construction.net SB, 8(a), SDB

California Plus Engineering, Inc. 1560 W. Hacienda Ave, Campbell, CA 95008 Ray Fard 408-821-7168 408-866-0566 Reyf@cpeinc.us SM

Carton Construction Company 333Seventeenth Street, Suite 2D, Vero Beach, FL 32960 John Carton, Jr 772-492-8711 772-492-8712 johncarton@cartonconstruction.com www.cartonconstruction.com SB, WO, HUBZone

Cerrudo Services, Inc. 74 Digital Drive, Suite 1, Novato, CA 94949 John F. Jones 415-883-5071 415-883-5021 john@cerrudo.com www.cerrudo.com SB, WO

CF Contracting 859 Battery St, Suite 18, San Francisco, CA 94111 Jacob "Coby" Friedman 415-721-7160 415-296-6437 cfcontracting@gmail.com www.cfcontracting.com

Chugach Federal Solutions, Inc (CFSI) 3800 Centerpoint Drive Suite 601, Anchorage, AK 99503 Tim Hopper 702-795-2029 702-795-8402 thopper@chugach-ak.com www.chugach-ak.com SM, 8(a)

CJW Construction Inc.  841 E. Washington Ave., Suite B, Santa Ana, CA 92701 Carla J Whitehead 714-835-6820 714-835-6821 cjwconstruction@earthlink.net www.cjwconstruction.com SB, 8(a), WOSB, SDB, HUBZone

Construction Consulting Group Inc. 457-B park Avenue, San Jose, CA 95110 Dennis M buck 408-998-0110 408-837-4202 ccg.dennis@gmail.com SB, HUBZone

Edward W Scott Electric Co Inc 1150 25th Street, San Francisco, CA 94107 Steve Lynch 415-206-7120 415-206-7140 slynch@scottelectric.com LG

EIG Construction  Solution LLC 1799 E. Queen Creek Rd, Ste 1, Chandler, AZ 85286 Michael Shutt 623-581-6300 x22 623-581-3302 shutt@gconinc.com www.eigconstruction.com SB, 8(a), VO

EXBON DEVELOPMENT, INC 13831 Newhope St, Garden Grove, CA 92843 Don Seo 714-539-2222 714-539-2223 dseo@exbon.com SB, WO

Falcon Builders & Developers, Inc. 5070 N. Sixth Street, Suite 185, Fresno, CA 93710 Toni Martin 559-226-1994 559-226-1877 tonim@falconbuildersanddevelopers.com www.falconbuildersanddevelopers.com SB , 8(a), SDB, SDVOSB

Fortis Marine Corps Air Station O'Niel Street, Lot#W, Yuma AR 85365 Chris Hengl 928-783-4030 928-783-4049 chengl@fortisnetworks.com www.fortisnetworks.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone

FWP General Contracting Inc 4440 W. Tom Murray Ave, Suite 202, Glendale, AR 85301 Craig Walker 480-273-2571 623-931-5799 cwalker@fwpgc.com www.fwpgc.com  SB, WO, DSB

GoMarti 115 Klamath Ct, Ste C, American Canyon, CA 94503 Gabriel Gomez-Martinez 707-280-5632 gabriel@gomartigroup.com  www.gomartigroup.com S

Gordon Prill 1245 Pear Avenue, Mountain View, CA 94043 Gopal Aggarwal 650-335-1990 650-335-1988 gaggarwal@gordonprill.com www.gordonprill.com LG

Green Valley Corporation DBA-Barry Swenson Builder 777 N. First Street, 5th Floor, San Jose, CA 95112 Steve Andrews 408-287-0246 408-287-5622 sandrews@barryswensonbuilder.com www.barryswensonbuilder.com LG
Grot Incorporated 355 Price Road, Lexington, KY 40511 Jerry Grot 859-254-3848 859-254-3847 SBA8a@grotinc.com www.grotinc.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone

GSF Enterprises, Inc. 610 S Jefferson St STE L, Placentia, CA 92870 John Dunbar 714-524-9500 714-524-9832 jdunbar@gsfbuilders.com www.woodframers.com SB, SDVOSB

Herman Construction Group, Inc. 10366 Roselle Street, Suite A, San Diego, CA 92121 Lars Herman 858-277-7100 858-277-2500 lars.herman@hermancg.com www.hermancg.com SB, SDVOSB, VOSB, SDB

I.E.-Pacific, Inc 1663 Pacific Rim Court, Sandiego, CA 92154 Lindsey Wicker 619-671-5870 619-671-5877 estimating@iepacific.com www.iepacific.com SB, HUBZone, WO, SD

IBA Consultants 6725 Via Austi PKWY Suite 280, Las Vegas, NV  89119 Gary Shaw 702-794-4422 702-794-4477 gshaw@ibaconsultants.com www.ibaconsultants.com SB

ICON 1951 University Business Drive, Suite #119, McKinney, TX 75071 Michael Reynolds 214-504-9098 469-422-5954 mreynolds@icon-construction.com www.icon-construction.com SB, 8(a).HUBZone, VOSB

ICON 1951 University Business Drive, Suite #119, McKinney, TX 75071 Michael Reynolds 214-504-9098 469-422-5954 mreynolds@icon-construction.com www.icon-construction.com s, 8(a).HUBZOME, VOSB

Ionian Construction, Inc P.O. Box 636, Millbrae, CA 94030 Kostas Kakoniktis 650-692-8848 650-692-4909 ionianconstruction@gmail.com www.ionianconstructioninc.com SB

Ionian Construction, Inc P.O. Box 636, Millbrae, CA 94030 Kostas Kakoniktis 650-692-8848 650-692-4909 ionianconstruction@gmail.com www.ionianconstructioninc.com S

Jonas and Associates Inc 1485 Bayshor Blvd, Suite 113, San Francisco, CA 94124 Chris Bunch 925-374-0020 925-374-0021 cbunch@johasinc.com www.jonasinc.com SB, HUBZone, SDB

Komada, LLC 1215 Pacific Oaks Place, Suite 102, Escondido, CA 92029 Allen Findley 760-412-5540 760-755-7772 allen.findley@tepa.com www.komadallc.com SB, 8(a)

Kuehne Construction 933 Kifer Road Suite-B, Sunnyvale, CA 94086 Seth Yorkey 408-732-4057 408-732-4058 syorkey@kuehneconstruction.com www.kuehneconstruction.com SB

Ma-Chris Kawv IV 202 N. Main Street, Kinston, AL 36453 John P. "Jack" Feiler 270-442-8620 x 2611 270-448-3901 jfeiler@vanguard1.com www.vanguard1.com SB 

Martin Brothers Construction 20 Light Sky Court, Sacramento, CA 95828 Amy Davies 916-381-0911 916-381-0611 adavies@martinbrothers.ner www.martinbrothers.net SB, 8(a), HUBZone

Milcon Construction 419 W. Cevallos St., San Antonio, TX  78204 Armando “Rocky” Aranda 210-225-9700 210-225-9400 Rocky@milconco.com www.milconco.com SB, 8(a), SDB, HUBZone

Milroy Construction 897 Independence Ave, Ste #5A, Mountain View, CA 94043 Sam Milroy 650-625-0300 650-625-0333 smilroy@milroyinc.com milroyinc.com SB, WO

Nicole’s Work’s 2749 35
th

 Avenue, 2749 35th Avenue Lou Tolentino 415-813-0100 650-994-9788 lou@nicoleswork.com SB, 8(a), SDB

Paragon-WMCJV3 610 North Olive Street, Rolla, MO 65401 Ed Beechner 573-364-3200 573-364-3202 beechner@paragonstar.com

www.paragonstar.com   

www.wmcmechanical.com SB, EDWOSB

Patriot Construction, Inc. 4646 Qantas Lane, Suite B-4, Stockton, CA 95206 Christopher Cotta 208-982-9900 209-249-5301 estimating@patriotbuilds.com www.patriotbuilds.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone, SDVOSB

Pha Inc. 735 Sunrise Ave., Suite 101, Roseville, CA 95661 Laura Kentera 916-878-5355 916-878-5359 marketing@phainc.biz SB

Philip Hawkins Architect Inc 735 Sunrise Ave, Suite 101, Roseville, CA 95661 Laura Kentera 916-878-5355 916-878-5359 marketing@phainc.biz www.phainc.biz SB, 8(a) 

PreCon Industries, Inc 725 East Oak Street, Santa Maria, CA  93454 John Amburgey 805-345-3147 805-345-3148 john@preconindustries.com www.preconindustries.com SB, 8(a)

Ralls Construction 541 Hilmar Street, Santa Clara, CA  95050 Jarred Ralls 408-244-9600 408-244-9591  jerry@rallsconstruction.com www.rallsconstruction.com SB

Rick Garcia Construction Company 33250 Howard Road, Menifee, CA 92584 Mack P. Willis 619-846-4419 951-781-9400 mack@rgconco.net www.rgconco.net SB, HUBZone, SDVO, 8(a),SDB

Robert A. Bothman, Inc 650 Quinn Avenue, San Jose, CA 95112 Brian Bothman 408-279-2277 408-279-2281 bbothman@bothman.com www.bothman.com  LG

Ron Paris Construction 1155 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Ron Paris 408-296-5926 408-296-8814 pariscon@pacbell.net www.ronparisconstruction.com SB

Rore, Inc 5151 Shoreham Place, Suite 260, San Diego, CA 92122 Sheryl Jenkins 858-404-7393 858-404-7395 sjenkins@rorelin.com www.roreinc.com SB, 8(a) 

Rubecon General Contracting Inc                                                                  

dba Rubecon Builder Inc 3450 Third Street Bldg 1B, San Francisco, CA 94124 Ruben Santana 415-206-7740 415-206-1750 office@rubecon.com www.rubecon.com SB, 8(a) 

Salinas and Farias & Associates (SF&A) 1014 S Street, Suite B, Sacramento, CA 95811

Paul Salinas, Jr.                       Enrique G. 

Farias

Salinas 916-743-8612    

Farias 916-207-9066 916-400-3548

psalinas@sfassociates.net  

efarias@sfassociates.net www.sfassociates.net SB, 8(a), SDVO, SDB

Sansone Company Inc. 444 Higuera Street, Suite 200, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 Dam Swingley 805-549-0667 805-549-0702 dan@sansoneco.com www.sansoneco.com SB, HUBZone

Silva General Construction Inc 1668 Newton Avenue, Suite B, San Diego, CA 92113 Rosalie Silva 858-679-0252 858-842-1657 rsilva@silvagc.com www.silvagc.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone

SM Construction Inc. DBA: RS Morris Construction 4777 E Floradora Ave, Fresno, CA  93703 Susan Ripley 559-434-5972 559-434-4062 susans@rsmorrisconstruction.com SB, WOSB

South Bay EDC, Inc 955 W Chandler Blvd., Suite 14, Chandler, AZ  85225 Paul Renteria 480-821-2630 480-821-2618 paul@southbayedc.com www.southbayedc.com SB, 8(a)

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/ Ames Research Center (NASA/ARC), Multiple Award Construction Contract (MACC) II.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for information purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  Potential 

offerors are responsible for monitoring the NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Hoe Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr-C&pin=21) for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated (with updates from the previous version bolded) to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this list is neither an 

endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.  If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please email patricia.f.mendoza@nasa.gov. Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies. Website links to company information are acceptable. Attached 

documents will not be posted.

NNA1212450885R-PFM  Multiple Award Construction Contract    
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South West Construction 1213 San Mateo Avenue, San Bruno, CA 94066 James T. Gardner 650-877-0717 650-877-0747 jtgencon@sbcglobal.net www.southwestcpm.com SB, 8(a), WOSB, SDB

Southwestern Dakotah, Inc. 3148 S. Chrysler Ave, Tucson, AZ  85713 Allen Olson 520-663-0970 520-663-0989 aolson@swdakotah.com www.swdakotah.com SB, WOSB, SDB, HUBZone

Souza Construction, Inc. 711 N. Court St. Ste. S, Visalia, CA 03291 Manuel Souza 559-747-7100 559-747-7101 msouza61@aol.com www.souzaconstruction.com SB

Spectrum Services Group, Inc   4620 Northgate Blvd., Suite 155, Sacramento, CA  95834 Shannon Dawson-Hill 916-760-7913 916-923-3336 shill@spectrum-inc.net www.spectrum-inc.net SB, 8(a), HUBZone

Sun Eagle Corporation 461 North Dean Avenue, Chandler, AZ 85226 Martin Alvarez Sr 480-961-0004 480-940-0160 mealvarezsr@suneaglecorporation.com www.suneaglecorporation.com SB, SDVO

Sygnos, Inc. 3996 Mahaila Avenue, Unit D, San Diego, CA 92122 Pat Sheely 858-552-0314 858-552-0316 pat@sygnosinc.com www.sygnosinc.com SB, SDVOSB, HUBZone

Technical Studies, Inc 3325 Longview Dr., Ste 311, Sacramento, CA 95921 Maqsood Ali 916-486-1900 866-705-4778 mali@tsi3.com www.tsi3.com SB

Total Team PO Box 980903, West Sacramento, CA 95798 Tim Gayles 916-456-5250 916-456-5251 tgayles@totalteamcs.com SB, 8(a), SDVOSB

URS 2870 Gateway Oaks Drive, Suite 150, Sacramento, CA 95833 Shahin Riahi, RA (AR) 916-679-2000 916-679-2900 shahin_riahi@urscorp.com www.urscorp.com LG

US Matrix Construction 539 Garcia Avenue, Suite A, Pittsvurg, CA 94565 Gregory Di Loreto 925-473-1043 925-432-7103 gregd@usmatrixco.com www.usmatrixconstruction.com SDVOSB

Walter Thomas & Associates 2008 Canal Ave., Long Beach, CA. 90810 Walter Thomas 562-537-7451 562- 436-0328 tlc.demo@verizon.net SB, 8(a), SDVOSB

WE Lyons Construction 1301 Ygnacio Valley Road, Walnut Creek, CA 94598 Betty Dankas 925-658-1600 925-658-4604 bdankas@welyons.com www.welyons.com SB

Weigle Mechanical 823 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Gary Storck 408-252-2338 408-252-2780 gstorck@weigelmep.com www.weigelmep.com SB, VOS

Westport Construction, Inc. 4333 E. Live Oak Ave, PO Box 661329, Arcadia, CA 91066 Vince Wile 626-447-2448 626-446-9221 vwile@westportconstructioninc.com www.westportconstructioninc.com SB, WO

Whitney Stone Inc. 12021 Pennsylvania Street, Suite 205D, Thornton, CO 80241 Kenda Enney 303-920-2508 530-934-5005 k.enney@whitneystoneinc.com www.whitneystoneinc.com SB, 8(a), SDB, HUBZone

WSI 134 W. Sycamore St, PO Box 1356, Willows, CA 95988 Robert Stone 530-934-5087 530-934-5005 robert.stone@whitneystoneinc.com www.WhitneyStoneInc.com SB, 8(a), HUBZone, SDB

Yerba Buena 1340 Egbert Avenue, San Francisco, CA  94124 Miguel Galarza 415-822-4400 415-822-0900 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net  www.yerba-buena.net SB, 8(a), SDB, HUBZone
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